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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 16/11/2024

Disciplina 17 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
16/11/2024 - 14:47 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazni Pioniri 2015-2014 god. (9 -10 god.)

1. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 1:28.01 165
50m: 42.51 42.51 100m: 1:28.01 45.50

2. ALEKSIC, Novak 14 Orka 034 1:31.96 145
50m: 44.21 44.21 100m: 1:31.96 47.75

3. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 1:32.38 143
50m: 44.05 44.05 100m: 1:32.38 48.33

4. MILENKOVIC, Marko 14 Pirat 1:32.54 142
50m: 44.01 44.01 100m: 1:32.54 48.53

5. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 1:33.05 140
50m: 46.00 46.00 100m: 1:33.05 47.05

6. STANOJKOVIC, Stanko 14 Dubocica 1:33.54 137
50m: 45.53 45.53 100m: 1:33.54 48.01

7. POPOVIC, Filip 15 Nis 2005 1:39.43 114
50m: 49.18 49.18 100m: 1:39.43 50.25

8. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 1:42.27 105
50m: 50.02 50.02 100m: 1:42.27 52.25

9. MIJACIC, Mihailo 14 Rasina 1:42.30 105
50m: 49.29 49.29 100m: 1:42.30 53.01

10. VUCKOVIC, Vid 14 Sveti Nikola 1:42.56 104
50m: 49.12 49.12 100m: 1:42.56 53.44

11. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Sava 14 Sveti Nikola 1:46.07 94
50m: 51.59 51.59 100m: 1:46.07 54.48

12. GOCIC, Lazar 15 Sveti Nikola 1:50.00 84
50m: 52.79 52.79 100m: 1:50.00 57.21

DSQ STANKOVIC, Ignjatije 14 Dubocica 1:33.86
50m: 45.37 45.37 100m: 1:33.86 48.49

DSQ ZIVIC, Vuk 15 Nis 2005 1:50.36
50m: 54.04 54.04 100m: 1:50.36 56.32

DSQ PETROVIC, Lazar 15 Dubocica 2:12.86
50m: 1:02.14 1:02.14 100m: 2:12.86 1:10.72

Pioniri 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

1. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:11.62 307
50m: 34.69 34.69 100m: 1:11.62 36.93

2. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 1:18.64 232
50m: 37.80 37.80 100m: 1:18.64 40.84

3. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 1:21.95 205
50m: 39.59 39.59 100m: 1:21.95 42.36

4. NIKOLIC, Filip 12 Dubocica 1:22.83 198
50m: 42.36 42.36 100m: 1:22.83 40.47
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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 16/11/2024

Disciplina 17, Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back, Pioniri 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

5. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 1:27.67 167
50m: 42.72 42.72 100m: 1:27.67 44.95

6. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 1:32.88 140
50m: 46.51 46.51 100m: 1:32.88 46.37

7. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 1:33.68 137
50m: 45.37 45.37 100m: 1:33.68 48.31

8. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 1:33.72 137
50m: 45.16 45.16 100m: 1:33.72 48.56

9. CMILJANOVIC, Mateja 13 Leskovac 2:13.29 47
50m: 58.33 58.33 100m: 2:13.29 1:14.96

DSQ IVKOVIC, Blagoje 13 Dubocica 2:08.56
50m: 1:00.18 1:00.18 100m: 2:08.56 1:08.38

DSQ IVKOVIC, Nikola 13 Dubocica 2:09.88
50m: 1:01.37 1:01.37 100m: 2:09.88 1:08.51

Kadeti 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

1. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 1:04.07 429
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:04.07 32.70

2. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 1:05.90 394
50m: 32.02 32.02 100m: 1:05.90 33.88

3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 1:11.50 308
50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:11.50 37.03

4. MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11 Napredak 1:14.17 276
50m: 35.42 35.42 100m: 1:14.17 38.75

5. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 1:19.51 224
50m: 38.48 38.48 100m: 1:19.51 41.03

6. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 1:21.95 205
50m: 40.04 40.04 100m: 1:21.95 41.91

7. STOJANOVIC, Ilija 11 Naisus 1:22.40 201
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:22.40 42.77

8. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:24.77 185
50m: 41.75 41.75 100m: 1:24.77 43.02

9. GLISIC, Aleksa 10 Napredak 1:26.37 175
50m: 42.25 42.25 100m: 1:26.37 44.12

Mladji Juniori 2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

1. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 1:00.75 503
50m: 29.24 29.24 100m: 1:00.75 31.51

2. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 1:10.35 324
50m: 33.71 33.71 100m: 1:10.35 36.64

3. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 1:11.68 306
50m: 34.89 34.89 100m: 1:11.68 36.79

4. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Dubocica 1:27.16 170
50m: 42.43 42.43 100m: 1:27.16 44.73
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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 16/11/2024

Disciplina 17, Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back, Mladji Juniori 2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

DSQ STANKOVIC, Aleksandar 09 Napredak 1:39.69
50m: 47.95 47.95 100m: 1:39.69 51.74

Stariji Juniori 2007-2006 god. (17-18 god.)

1. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 1:11.63 307
50m: 34.70 34.70 100m: 1:11.63 36.93

2. DIMITROV, Dimitrije 07 Pk Sveti Sava 1:34.67 133
50m: 46.67 46.67 100m: 1:34.67 48.00

Otvoreno

1. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 1:00.75 503
50m: 29.24 29.24 100m: 1:00.75 31.51

2. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 1:04.07 429
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:04.07 32.70

3. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 1:05.90 394
50m: 32.02 32.02 100m: 1:05.90 33.88

4. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 1:10.35 324
50m: 33.71 33.71 100m: 1:10.35 36.64

5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 1:11.50 308
50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:11.50 37.03

6. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:11.62 307
50m: 34.69 34.69 100m: 1:11.62 36.93

7. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 1:11.63 307
50m: 34.70 34.70 100m: 1:11.63 36.93

8. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 1:11.68 306
50m: 34.89 34.89 100m: 1:11.68 36.79

9. MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11 Napredak 1:14.17 276
50m: 35.42 35.42 100m: 1:14.17 38.75

10. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 1:18.64 232
50m: 37.80 37.80 100m: 1:18.64 40.84

11. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 1:19.51 224
50m: 38.48 38.48 100m: 1:19.51 41.03

12. SUKOVIC, Milos 05 Leskovac 1:21.37 209
50m: 38.63 38.63 100m: 1:21.37 42.74

13. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 1:21.95 205
50m: 40.04 40.04 100m: 1:21.95 41.91

JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 1:21.95 205
50m: 39.59 39.59 100m: 1:21.95 42.36

15. STOJANOVIC, Ilija 11 Naisus 1:22.40 201
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:22.40 42.77

16. NIKOLIC, Filip 12 Dubocica 1:22.83 198
50m: 42.36 42.36 100m: 1:22.83 40.47

17. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:24.77 185
50m: 41.75 41.75 100m: 1:24.77 43.02
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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 16/11/2024

Disciplina 17, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

18. GLISIC, Aleksa 10 Napredak 1:26.37 175
50m: 42.25 42.25 100m: 1:26.37 44.12

19. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Dubocica 1:27.16 170
50m: 42.43 42.43 100m: 1:27.16 44.73

20. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 1:27.67 167
50m: 42.72 42.72 100m: 1:27.67 44.95

21. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 1:28.01 165
50m: 42.51 42.51 100m: 1:28.01 45.50

22. ALEKSIC, Novak 14 Orka 034 1:31.96 145
50m: 44.21 44.21 100m: 1:31.96 47.75

23. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 1:32.38 143
50m: 44.05 44.05 100m: 1:32.38 48.33

24. MILENKOVIC, Marko 14 Pirat 1:32.54 142
50m: 44.01 44.01 100m: 1:32.54 48.53

25. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 1:32.88 140
50m: 46.51 46.51 100m: 1:32.88 46.37

26. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 1:33.05 140
50m: 46.00 46.00 100m: 1:33.05 47.05

27. STANOJKOVIC, Stanko 14 Dubocica 1:33.54 137
50m: 45.53 45.53 100m: 1:33.54 48.01

28. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 1:33.68 137
50m: 45.37 45.37 100m: 1:33.68 48.31

29. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 1:33.72 137
50m: 45.16 45.16 100m: 1:33.72 48.56

30. DIMITROV, Dimitrije 07 Pk Sveti Sava 1:34.67 133
50m: 46.67 46.67 100m: 1:34.67 48.00

31. POPOVIC, Filip 15 Nis 2005 1:39.43 114
50m: 49.18 49.18 100m: 1:39.43 50.25

32. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 1:42.27 105
50m: 50.02 50.02 100m: 1:42.27 52.25

33. MIJACIC, Mihailo 14 Rasina 1:42.30 105
50m: 49.29 49.29 100m: 1:42.30 53.01

34. VUCKOVIC, Vid 14 Sveti Nikola 1:42.56 104
50m: 49.12 49.12 100m: 1:42.56 53.44

35. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Sava 14 Sveti Nikola 1:46.07 94
50m: 51.59 51.59 100m: 1:46.07 54.48

36. GOCIC, Lazar 15 Sveti Nikola 1:50.00 84
50m: 52.79 52.79 100m: 1:50.00 57.21

37. CMILJANOVIC, Mateja 13 Leskovac 2:13.29 47
50m: 58.33 58.33 100m: 2:13.29 1:14.96

DSQ STANKOVIC, Ignjatije 14 Dubocica 1:33.86
50m: 45.37 45.37 100m: 1:33.86 48.49

DSQ STANKOVIC, Aleksandar 09 Napredak 1:39.69
50m: 47.95 47.95 100m: 1:39.69 51.74
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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 16/11/2024

Disciplina 17, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

DSQ ZIVIC, Vuk 15 Nis 2005 1:50.36
50m: 54.04 54.04 100m: 1:50.36 56.32

DSQ IVKOVIC, Blagoje 13 Dubocica 2:08.56
50m: 1:00.18 1:00.18 100m: 2:08.56 1:08.38

DSQ IVKOVIC, Nikola 13 Dubocica 2:09.88
50m: 1:01.37 1:01.37 100m: 2:09.88 1:08.51

DSQ PETROVIC, Lazar 15 Dubocica 2:12.86
50m: 1:02.14 1:02.14 100m: 2:12.86 1:10.72


